

SINCE 1984

VIRGINIA HAYWARD

THE HAMPER COMPANY



THE CHEESE BOX

Presented in a decorative gift box containing:

- BArran Fine Foods Apples & Arran Ale Chutney 190g e
- Ford Farm Double Gloucester with Chives & Spring Onion Truckle 200g e
- Ford Farm Wensleydale & Cranberry Truckle 200g e
- Ford Farm West Country Farmhouse Cheddar Cheese Truckle 200g e
- Stag Bakeries Stornoway Original Water Biscuits 150g e

Ref: 82208

£19.99

SINCE 1984

VIRGINIA HAYWARD

THE HAMPER COMPANY

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE ON 01747 851515.

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
1011205	Ford Farm West Country Farmhouse Cheddar Floppy Top Black Wax Truckle	200	g

Ingredients
Pasteurised Cow's Milk, Salt. Microbial Rennet, Starter Culture
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
416	34.9	21.7	0.1	0.1	25.4	1.8	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
007677	Arran Fine Foods Apple & Ale Chutney	190	g

Ingredients

Re-hydrated Apple (45%) (contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE), Sugar, Spirit Vinegar, Re-hydrated Onions, Sultanas, (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Ale (5%), (BARLEY & WHEAT), MUSTARD Seeds, Thickening Agent (Modified Maize Starch), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Cinnamon, Cloves

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
148	0	0	35	33	0.6	0.02	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	TRUE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	TRUE	FALSE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
008850	Stag Bakeries Stornoway Original Water Biscuits	150	g

Ingredients

Flour [wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin], Rapeseed oil, Water, Skimmed milk powder, Sugar, Salt.

For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
521	20	1	75	9	10	1	3	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	FALSE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
006058	Ford Farm Wensleydale & Cranberry Truckle	200	g

Ingredients
Wensleydale cheese (Pasteurised Cow's Milk, Salt, Microbial Rennet, Starter Culture), Cranberries (Contains sugar, Sunflower Oil), Granulated White Sugar
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
378	28.7	17.7	8.5	8	21.3	1	0.4	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE

Code	Product Name	NET Weight	Symbol
007178	Ford Farm Double Gloucester with Chives & Spring Onion Truckle	200	g

Ingredients
Double Gloucester Cheese (Pasteurised Cow's Milk, Salt, Microbial Rennet, Starter Culture), Freeze Dried Spring Onion, Freeze Dried Chives
For allergens, please refer to the allergen table below. For suitability, please refer to the 'suitable for' table below.

Energy(kcal)	Fat(g)	Saturates(g)	Carbohydrates(g)	Sugars(g)	Protein(g)	Salt(g)	Fibre(g)	ABV
413	34.9	21.8	0.3	0.1	24.4	1.7	0	0

Allergens

Celery & Products Thereof	Cereals Containing Gluten Namely Wheat	Crustaceans & Products Thereof	Egg & Products Thereof	Fish & Products Thereof
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Lupin & Products Thereof	Milk & Products Thereof	Molluscs & Products Thereof	Mustard & Products Thereof	Nuts
FALSE	TRUE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE
Peanuts & Products Thereof	Sesame Seeds & Products Thereof	Soyabeans & Products Thereof	Sulphur Dioxide & Or Sulphites	
FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	FALSE	

Suitable For

Vegetarian	Vegan	Alcohol Free	Artificial Free
TRUE	FALSE	TRUE	TRUE